Production Worksheet Stitches: 5,048
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght. 2.04 !n
Width: 2.00in

LT Colors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
2 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

Stops: 2

Trims: 35
Appliqués: 0

Left: 27.3 mm
Right: 23.5mm
Up: 27.5 mm
Down: 24.4 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 4.08 in?
Max stitch: 6.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.8 mm

Total thread: 68.69ft
Total bobbin: 20.69ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 M 2575 8 Black Default
2.3 1 2,471 3 Red Default

2
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Production Summary

Stitches:

5,048

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He'lght: 2.04 !n
Width:  2.00 in
IR Colors: 2
Design: 2 inch
Title:
* Machine format: Tajima Left: 27.3 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 23.5 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 27.5 mm
B I Trims: 35 Down: 24.4 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 4.08 in?
Max jump: 6.8 mm Total thread: 68.69ft
Total bobbin: 20.69ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 2,575 |
Black
Default
2 3 2,471 |8
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:21 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:53:36 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 7,266
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 3.01in

Width: 2.96in
AVIRTNTNWR Colors: 2

Design: 3 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:

1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 39
Appliqués: 0
Left: 39.5 mm
Right: 35.6 mm
Up: 39.8 mm
Down: 36.7 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 8.90 in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 116.24ft
Total bobbin: 40.241t
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 8 M 3,698 8 Black Default
2. 3 [ 3,566 3 Red Default

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:32 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:53:56 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Stilches: 7,266
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He'lght: 3.01 !n
Width:  2.96 in
AR Colors: 2
Design: 3inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 39.5 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 35.6 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 39.8 mm
B Trims: 39 Down: 36.7 mm
a Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.3 mm Area 8.90 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 116.241t
Total bobbin: 40.24ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 3,698 K
Black
Default
2 3 3,566 [
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:32 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:53:56 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 4 inch
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

9,725
4.01in
3.94in

2
Colorway 1
1:1
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Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1

2

42

0

52.0 mm
48.1 mm
52.4 mm
49.4 mm
0.00in
0.00in
15.81 in?
6.9 mm
0.2 mm
6.9 mm
180.11ft
68.53ft

# N# Color
I
N

N
w ®

Stop Sequence:

St. Code Name Chart

4,893 8 Black Default
4,830 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:41 PM

Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:05 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary Stilehes: 19,725
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He'lght: 4.01 !n
Width:  3.94 in
AR Colors: 2
Design: 4 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 52.0 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 48.1 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 52.4 mm
B l Trims: 42 Down: 49.4 mm
" Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.2 mm Area 15.81 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 180.11ft
n Total bobbin: 68.53ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 4,893 K
Black
Default
2 3 4,830 [
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:41 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:05 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 12,294
Height: 5.01in
Width: 4.93in

Colors: 2
fan- . Colorway: Colorway 1
-I:.:mgn. S inch Zoom: 1:1
itle:

1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 43
Appliqués: 0
Left: 64.5 mm
Right: 60.7 mm
Up: 65.2 mm
Down: 62.1 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 24.70 in?
Max stitch: 6.9 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 259.73ft
Total bobbin: 105.72ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

il 1.8 I 6166 8 Black Default
2.3 [ 6,126 3 Red Default

[

W A

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:50 PM

Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:41 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Summary ﬁtit.c:fs: ;2(;?94
eight: .01in

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Width: 493
idth: 93in

LA Colors: 2

Design: 5 inch

Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 64.5 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 60.7 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 65.2 mm
Trims: 43 Down: 62.1 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 6.9 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 24.70 in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 259.73ft
Total bobbin: 105.72ft

Colorway Colorway 1

Background

Product Blanks\Blank

Stop | Color | Stitches

1 8 6,166 K
Black
Default

2 3 6,126 &
Red
Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:31:50 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:41 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 15,257
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght. 6.01 n

Width: 591in
IARATARIEAVIREIN Coors: 2

P— . Colorway: Colorway 1
Design:
6 inch Zoom: 1:1
Title:
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Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:32:05 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:54 PM Page 1 of 3




Production Worksheet Stitches: 15,257
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height:  6.011in

Width: 5.91in
INTRTNTNVR Colors: 2

Design: 6 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 43
Appliqués: 0
Left: 77.0 mm
Right: 73.2 mm
Up: 77.9 mm
Down: 74.8 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 35.55in?
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 357.71ft
Total bobbin: 152.26ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.8 I 7,737 8 Black Default
2.3 7,518 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:32:05 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:54 PM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary stitches: 15,257
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing He'lght: 6.01 !n
Width:  5.91in
NIRRT Colors: 2
Design: 6 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 77.0 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 73.2 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 77.9 mm
Trims: 43 Down: 74.8 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.0 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 35.55in?
Max jump: 7.0 mm Total thread: 357.71ft
mtn Total bobbin: 152.26ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 7,737 K
Black
Default
2 3 7,518 [
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:32:05 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:54:54 PM Page 3 of 3




Design: 7 inch

Production Worksheet Stitphe_s: 18,608

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'th- 7.01 in
Width: 6.90 in
Colors: 2

Colorway: Colorway 1

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:32:27 PM

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 18,608
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Height: ~ 7.01in

Width: 6.90 in
LTI Colors: 2

Design: 7 inch Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom: 1:1
Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 1
Stops: 2
Trims: 44
Appliqués: 0
Left: 89.5 mm
Right: 85.7 mm
Up: 90.6 mm
Down: 87.5 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 48.38 in?
Max stitch: 7.8 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total thread: 475.64ft
Total bobbin: 209.12ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 8 M 0,392 8 Black Default
2.3 9214 3 Red Default

Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:32:27 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:55:06 PM Page 2 of 3




Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 18,608
Height:  7.01in
Width:  6.90 in

AR Colors: 2
Design: 7 inch
Title:
Machine format: Tajima Left: 89.5 mm
Color changes: 1 Right: 85.7 mm
Stops: 2 Up: 90.6 mm
Trims: 44 Down: 87.5 mm
Hoop: <None> EndX: 0.00 in
Max stitch: 7.8 mm EndY: 0.00 in
Min stitch: 0.0 mm Area 48.38 in?
Max jump: 6.9 mm Total thread: 475.641t
Total bobbin: 209.12ft
Colorway Colorway 1
Background
Product Blanks\Blank
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 8 9,392 K]
Black
Default
2 3 9,214 8]
Red
Default
Authors: Design last saved : 6/20/2024 12:32:27 PM Date printed: 6/20/2024 3:55:06 PM Page 3 of 3




